
N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F.MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 5 EDUARDO NUÑEZ 158 38 50 38 32

2º 0,3 ROMIN ALDAO 145 31 42 32 40

3º 17 MARIO CHALAR 130 44 0 42 44

4º 83 DAMIAN MINDILEZ 117 0 42 32 43

5º 22 GONZALO FONTES 77 28 0 26 23

6º 46 ALVARO KNUSER 50 50 0 0 0

7º 9 WASHINGTON VERA 47 0 0 47 0

8º 43 DAMIAN FERNANDEZ 51 0 0 38 13

9º 19 AGUSTIN CABRERA 38 38 0 0 0

10º 11 MARTIN PRANDO 31 31 0 0 0

11º 2 ENZO PIÑA 30 0 0 30 0

12º 222 ALEXIS OLIVERA 55 0 0 24 31

13º 40 BRUNO CONDE 12 0 0 12 0

14º 59 RODRIGO HERRERA 31 0 0 0 31

15º 27 DAMIAN BERROSPE 25 0 0 0 25

16º 122 CRISTIAN MORGAN 25 0 0 0 25

17º 42 JUAN CARLOS NUÑEZ 14 0 0 0 14

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F. MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 152 NICOLAS ALEGRESA 152 40 18 47 47

2º 9 BRYAN ARION 149 38 42 47 22

3º 7 CRISTOPHER REYES 125 50 47 0 28

4º 236 JORGE MARTINEZ 103 29 0 36 38

5º 11 ALVARO DELFANTE 77 0 16 33 28

6º 430 GABRIEL MARTINEZ 67 0 33 21 13

7º 444 LEANDRO GUTIERREZ 62 27 12 11 12

8º 329 ENZO RIVERO 47 0 0 16 31

9º 41 MATIAS NANTEZ 45 30 0 0 15

10º 0,8 BRIAN VANRELL 39 0 39 0 0

11º 68 PABLO CABRERA 39 12 0 13 14

12º 80 SEBASTIAN VIERA 38 0 0 0 38

13º 75 ALFREDO CARDOZO 37 0 15 22 0

14º 638 SANTIAGO ARNALDI 34 0 34 0 0

15º 71 JOSE ACOSTA 33 0 0 33 0

16º 648 ALEJANDRO ALMEIDA 33 0 0 33 0

17º 6 SANTIAGO COLO 31 0 0 0 31

18º 22 MELANIE COMBA 30 30 0 0 0

19º 24 BENJAMIN BENITEZ 29 20 0 0 9

20º 241 NICK ENCISO 27 0 27 0 0

21º 141 MARTIN CARBAJAL 24 0 0 0 24

22º 321 JOSHUA GONZALEZ 24 0 0 0 24

23º 115 MATHIAS CABRERA 22 22 0 0 0

24º 99 MAURO MONDINO 20 0 0 0 20

25º 222 MATHIAS GONZALEZ 18 0 0 0 18

26º 17 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ 17 0 0 17 0

27º 15 SEBASTIAN FAJARDO 14 0 0 14 0

28º 53 FACUNDO CARRO 14 0 0 0 14

29º 124 EZEQUIEL FERNANDEZ 13 0 13 0 0

30º 29 LEONARDO BRITOS 12 0 0 12 0

31º 23 MATIAS OLIVERA  9 0 0 9 0

32º 45 RODRIGO BENTANCUR 9 0 0 0 9
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33º 0,6 MARTIN COLLAZO 8 0 0 8 0

34º 92 AGUSTIN HERNANDEZ 4 0 0 0 4

35º 432 AGUSTINA PEREZ 0 0 0 0 0

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F. MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 22 PATRICIA VARELA 152 40 38 36 38

2º 89 JULIETA RODRIGUEZ 147 0 47 50 50

3º 625 NATALY VALDEZ 138 32 38 30 38

4º 485 GENNESIS BENITEZ 123 36 47 40 0

5º 136 CINDY LIBONATTI 121 28 32 27 34

6º 78 TAMARA RIVAS 74 0 0 32 42

7º 432 AGUSTINA PEREZ 72 30 15 27 0

8º 4 LORENA LACO 47 47 0 0 0

9º 122 MELANIE COMBA 47 47 0 0 0

10º 53 SOLEDAD BARES 44 0 0 44 0

11º 15 DAIANA PEREZ 26 26 0 0 0

12º 30 JIMENA SANCHEZ 24 24 0 0 0

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F. MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 64 GUZMAN ROGNONE 183 47 50 36 50

2º 82 MATIAS CASTROMAN 170 47 40 41 42

3º 10 JUAN SILVA 114 0 42 40 32

4º 289 NAHUEL SEQUEIRA 83 0 0 47 36

5º 89 JULIETA RODRIGEZ 64 0 0 22 42

6º 29 EMANUEL RODRIGUEZ 52 0 38 14 0

7º 192 GONZALO SANCHEZ 40 40 0 0 0

8º 42 BRUNO CORREA 31 0 0 31 0

9º 36 YENARO GARCIA 15 0 0 0 15

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F. MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 7 CRISTOPHER REYES 131 34 47 0 50

2º 40 BRUNO CONDE 119 50 47 22 0

3º 456 JUAN GARRIDO 116 31 20 38 27

4º 0,3 MATIAS FIERRO 82 20 34 28 0

5º 211 JESUS VAZQUEZ 81 40 0 28 13

6º 52 MARTIN BISSIO 79 0 9 36 34

7º 30 RENATO TRUCIDO 60 29 0 31 0

8º 48 RODRIGO ANDRADE 54 0 31 23 0

9º 88 Andrés CAPOSIS 53 18 16 19 0

10º 10 LEONARDO BRITOS 50 0 0 50 0

11º 29 HUGO CORREA 48 0 6 35 7

12º 329 ENZO RIVERO 42 0 0 0 42

13º 16 JORGE MUNIZ 41 20 21 0 0

14º 113 RICARDO FONT 39 14 18 7 0

15º 8 SEBASTIAN FAJARDO 38 22 0 7 9

16º 115 MATHIAS CABRERA 38 24 0 0 14

17º 6 SANTIAGO COLO 38 0 0 0 38

18º 23 FACUNDO FALERO 37 0 0 12 25

19º 321 JOSHUA GONZALEZ 36 0 0 0 36

20º 19 WILSON COPPA 35 0 21 0 14

21º 555 GUSTAVO ACOSTA 32 32 0 0 0

22º 123 MAURICIO GANDARIA 30 30 0 0 0
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23º 14 MARTIN CARBAJAL 27 0 0 0 27

24º 44 ANDRES PEREIRA 25 0 25 0 0

25º 22 MATHIAS GONZALEZ 25 0 0 0 25

26º 130 NICOLAS TEJERA 24 0 0 24 0

27º 152 NICOLAS ALEGRESA 24 18 0 6 0

28º 11 ALVARO DELFANTE 21 0 16 5 0

29º 443 LEANDRO GUTIERREZ 20 18 0 2 0

30º 437 RODRIGO ALONSO 18 0 0 9 9

31º 0,5 MICHAEL PIMIENTA 17 0 0 0 17

32º 134 JOAQUIN PERINI 15 0 0 15 0

33º 236 NICIAN MARTINEZ 15 0 15 0 0

34º 45 RODRIGO BENTANCUR 15 0 0 0 15

35º 71 JOSE ACOSTA 14 0 0 14 0

36º 24 PABLO CABRERA 14 0 0 0 14

37º 73 ENZO PIÑA 12 0 12 0 0

38º 55 IGNACIO PEREZ 11 0 11 0 0

39º 431 GABRIEL MARTINEZ 9 0 0 9 0

40º 0,6 MARTIN COLLAZO 9 0 0 9 0

41º 231 AGUSTIN FONTES 8 0 0 0 8

42º 86 LUCAS DELGADO 5 0 0 0 5

43º 246 ALFONSO ESPEJO 3 0 0 3 0

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F. MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 730 MATIAS BARCELO 163 44 50 25 44

2º 21 JULIO GONZALEZ 125 33 18 39 35

3º 0,3 JORGE GONZALEZ 100 26 32 16 26

4º 5 FEDERICO MELITO 79 31 0 32 16

5º 93 IGNACIO VARELA 69 0 0 33 36

6º 121 MAURO AVILA 68 0 0 34 34

7º 55 JONATHAN VALVERDE 67 8 29 30 0

8º 371 PEDRO DE STEFANO 64 24 13 16 11

9º 31 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ 64 0 32 13 19

10º 18 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 63 24 10 10 19

11º 431 SANTIAGO ALVAREZ 58 11 21 0 26

12º 9 BRUNO CONDE 50 50 0 0 0

13º 185 JOAQUIN HERNANDEZ 50 0 0 0 50

14º 214 EMILIANO GONZALEZ 47 0 26 21 0

15º 8 WASHINGTON GARCIA 44 0 44 0 0

16º 43 PABLO VARELA 40 0 0 40 0

17º 300 ENZO PIÑA 38 38 0 0 0

18º 53 DANIEL BILBAO 29 29 0 0 0

19º 90 HUGO CHOCA 29 0 0 0 29

20º 418 ELBIO MUNIZ 26 0 0 16 10

21º 52 MARTIN BISIO 25 0 12 13 0

22º 13 JORGE MUNIZ 23 9 9 5 0

23º 72 SANTIAGO ROJAS 22 22 0 0 0

24º 82 MARTINS GONZALEZ 21 0 0 21 0

25º 27 DAMIAN BERROSPE 21 0 0 0 21

26º 71 THIAGO SANCHEZ 20 0 0 20 0

27º 118 AGUSTIN ALFONSO 20 0 20 0 0

28º 101 WASHINGTON CASTILLO 20 0 0 20 0

29º 119 LUIS FERREIRA 18 18 0 0 0

30º 124 DANY REGEHR 18 18 0 0 0

31º 241 NICK ENCISO 18 0 18 0 0

200 4T MN



32º 48 RODRIGO ANDRADE 14 0 14 0 0

33º 221 NICOLAS FONT 14 0 0 0 14

34º 177 GABRIEL MANILLA 9 0 0 0 9

35º 172 EDUARDO ROJAS 4 0 0 4 0

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F. MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 90 HUGO CHOCA 161 38 38 45 40

2º 730 MATIAS BARCELO 141 47 50 0 44

3º 329 HUGO CORREA 85 0 38 13 34

4º 91 LUCIANO FERNANDEZ 74 18 16 20 20

5º 80 ESTEBAN OLIVERA 71 34 37 0 0

6º 71 LUIS FERNANDEZ 67 0 22 19 26

7º 93 IGNACIO VARELA 66 0 0 32 34

8º 21 JULIO GONZALEZ 61 0 28 33 0

9º 371 PEDRO DE STEFANO 59 21 20 7 11

10º 44 NICOLAS REVELLO 57 0 28 29 0

11º 30 RENATO TRUCIDO 56 17 18 21 0

12º 804 MAXIMILIANO ALFONSO 52 10 0 12 30

13º 69 MIKAEL RODRIGUEZ 50 12 0 38 0

14º 185 JOAQUIN HERNANDEZ 50 0 0 0 50

15º 735 FACUNDO PERINI 47 0 0 47 0

16º 9 BRUNO CONDE 45 45 0 0 0

17º 777 DAMIAN SANZ 44 17 0 0 27

18º 22 AGUSTIN CUÑA 38 0 38 0 0

19º 46 ALVARO KNUSER 38 38 0 0 0

20º 39 MISHA KRAMAROV 38 10 12 0 16

21º 87 ALEJANDRO TRAVIESO 30 30 0 0 0

22º 300 ENZO PIÑA 28 6 0 22 0

23º 214 EMILIANO GONZALEZ 28 0 16 12 0

24º 547 FACUNDO DAMIAN 27 0 0 27 0

25º 12 MATIAS CEDRES 26 0 0 26 0

26º 5 FEDERICO MELITO 26 26 0 0 0

27º 500 SEBASTIAN CIPOLLA 25 25 0 0 0

28º 19 DIEGO FERREIRA 25 0 0 0 25

29º 40 ANDRES PEREIRA 20 0 20 0 0

30º 29 ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ 19 19 0 0 0

31º 0,7 MAICOL PIRIZ 18 9 9 0 0

32º 33 MAXIMO ELIAS 18 0 0 0 18

33º 969 MARTIN LUZARDO 16 0 16 0 0

34º 319 FRANCO RIVOLTA 16 0 0 0 16

35º 171 THIAGO SANCHEZ 14 0 0 14 0

36º 7 CRISTOFER REYES 8 0 0 8 0

37º 27 DAMIAN BERROSPE 7 0 0 0 7

38º 55 CRISTOPHER MARY 6 0 0 6 0

39º 77 GABRIEL MANSILLA 6 0 0 0 6

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F.MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 194 LUCAS FAVRETTO 122 32 33 19 38

2º 211 FEDERICO BASSINI 121 32 38 11 40

3º 28 MATIAS DUARTE 116 33 26 28 29

4º 64 MAURO ROGNONE 115 21 47 0 47

5º 424 LEONARDO DI PASCUALE 97 0 31 30 36

6º 581 GUILLERMO MESA 86 0 36 50 0
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7º 416 JUAN MANUEL CURBELO 74 30 0 44 0

8º 26 DIEGO DOMINGUEZ 73 16 18 13 26

9º 31 DILAN MARTINEZ 60 34 0 4 22

10º 781 EMERSON PEREZ 56 0 20 36 0

11º 117 FERNANDO SANDEZ 55 32 23 0 0

12º 929 EZEQUIEL PEREYRA 47 47 0 0 0

13º 7 ESTEBAN PLAVAN 42 0 42 0 0

14º 425 NICOLAS MARTINEZ 40 0 0 0 40

15º 620 FABRICIO RODRIGUEZ 38 13 25 0 0

16º 116 JHONATTAN RODRIGUEZ 36 20 16 0 0

17º 82 SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ 35 0 0 35 0

18º 148 FLAVIO MOLINARI 35 0 0 35 0

19º 346 RODRIGO NUÑEZ 35 8 4 7 16

20º 23 MARTIN LEON 31 0 0 9 22

21º 13 BRUNO ELIZONDO 26 0 0 0 26

22º 71 LUIS ALBERTO FERNANDEZ 25 0 10 0 15

23º 188 HORACIO FUENTES 25 0 0 0 25

24º 19 DIEGO PEREZ 23 0 0 23 0

25º 172 DIEGO ABALO 23 0 0 23 0

26º 34 JUAN Andrés CARRERO 23 23 0 0 0

27º 80 ESTEBAN OLIVERA 23 0 23 0 0

28º 17 EMILIANO TRAVERSA 23 11 8 4 0

29º 18 NICOLAS GONZALEZ 22 22 0 0 0

30º 94 RODRIGO GUERRA 22 22 0 0 0

31º 55 NAHUEL RODRIGUEZ 20 4 16 0 0

32º 816 MATHIAS ROCHA 20 1 0 1 18

33º 261 PABLO BOSSI 17 4 0 13 0

34º 333 AGUSTIN PEREZ RAMOS 17 17 0 0 0

35º 88 ALEXANDER COLINA 15 0 15 0 0

36º 95 TABARE DEL LONGO 14 0 0 14 0

37º 25 HUGO RIVAS 14 0 6 8 0

38º 126 ANDRES MOURIGAN 13 0 0 13 0

39º 171 ALBERTO BENTANCOR 12 0 0 0 12

40º 682 FERNANDO MARTIN 10 10 0 0 0

41º 812 DIEGO NUÑEZ 8 0 0 8 0

42º 77 ESTEBAN DIAZ 8 0 0 8 0

43º 12 VALENTIN LATAPIE 8 8 0 0 0

44º 521 RICHARD RIVARA 6 2 4 0 0

45º 56 DANTE RODRIGUEZ 5 0 0 5 0

46º 72 PAULO ALBORNOZ 1 0 0 1 0

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F. MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 287 PABLO PITEIRA 159 40 25 50 44

2º 99 EMANUEL FATIGATTI 147 44 47 20 36

3º 194 LUCAS FAVRETTO 125 27 42 25 31

4º 26 DIEGO DOMINGUEZ 78 10 27 16 25

5º 211 FEDERICO BASSINI 77 0 38 24 15

6º 424 LEONARDO DI PASQUALE 61 0 0 32 29

7º 346 RODRIGO NUÑEZ 59 4 20 14 21

8º 56 MICHAEL HERNANDEZ 58 27 31 0 0

9º 416 JUAN MANUEL CURBELO 56 25 0 31 0

10º 87 JOAQUIN PITEIRA 50 50 0 0 0

11º 54 SEBASTIAN DE CRECENZIO 50 0 0 0 50

12º 28 MATIAS DUARTE 47 20 27 0 0
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13º 664 EDGARDO DOMINGO 46 0 20 10 16

14º 148 FLAVIO MOLINARI 44 0 0 44 0

15º 53 LUCAS DE CRECENZIO 38 0 0 0 38

16º 23 SANTIAGO NIEVES 36 6 30 0 0

17º 181 RICARDO GASCO 34 0 0 34 0

18º 21 MARTIN LEON 34 0 0 20 14

19º 17 EMILIANO TRAVERSA 33 0 20 13 0

20º 8 EMILIANO WURTH 33 33 0 0 0

21º 188 HORACIO FUENTES 31 0 0 0 31

22º 4 GASTON LAUGA 30 30 0 0 0

23º 82 SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ 28 0 0 28 0

24º 929 EZEQUIEL PEREYRA 28 28 0 0 0

25º 781 EMERSON PEREZ 26 0 0 26 0

26º 25 HUGO RIVAS 26 0 26 0 0

27º 95 TABARE DEL LONGO 23 0 0 23 0

28º 13 BRUNO ELIZONDO 23 0 0 0 23

29º 31 DILAN MARTINEZ 21 21 0 0 0

30º 117 FERNANDO SANDEZ 20 5 15 0 0

31º 3 GUSTAVO BARBAROV 18 18 0 0 0

32º 261 PABLO BOSSI 14 14 0 0 0

33º 29 ANDRES MICHAUS 14 4 0 0 10

34º 2 ENZO PIÑA 14 0 0 0 14

35º 816 MATHIAS ROCHA 13 0 0 4 9

36º 333 AGUSTIN PEREZ RAMOS 10 10 0 0 0

37º 521 RICHARD RIVARA 9 1 8 0 0

38º 611 NICOLAS LEMOS 9 0 0 9 0

39º 94 NICOLAS SILVERA 8 0 0 8 0

40º 116 JHONATTAN RODRIGUEZ 8 8 0 0 0

41º 525 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ 8 8 0 0 0

42º 0,17 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ 5 5 0 0 0

43º 444 GABRIEL RICCA 4 0 0 4 0

44º 173 FACUNDO PEREZ 2 2 0 0 0

45º 88 MARTIN COLINA 2 2 0 0 0

46º 19 DIEGO PEREZ 0 0 0 0 0

47º 311 JONATHAN GOMEZ 0 0 0 0 0

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F. MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 22 JORGE LAUGA 149 45 36 39 29

2º 730 MATIAS BARCELO 125 25 50 0 50

3º 695 ALFREDO BOLLELLA 123 44 34 27 18

4º 32 MIGUEL CANALES 121 34 35 31 21

5º 500 SEBASTIAN CIPOLLA 78 32 14 7 25

6º 414 MARTIN FERREIRA 72 0 0 38 34

7º 69 MIKAEL RODRIGUEZ 69 28 0 38 3

8º 777 DAMIAN SANZ 66 28 23 0 15

9º 28 MATIAS DUARTE 61 0 0 32 29

10º 552 PABLO FERNANDEZ 52 29 0 23 0

11º 221 HORMANDIO SEVERO 51 30 0 21 0

12º 26 JORGE BASIGNANI 47 22 25 0 0

13º 14 OMAR ROSSI 45 0 29 0 16

14º 70 FEDERICO MENDY 44 0 44 0 0

15º 68 JORGE SOSA 44 20 24 0 0

16º 21 MARCEL MICHAUS 44 0 0 0 44

17º 172 DIEGO ABALO 42 0 0 42 0

MASTER A MN



18º 12 EMILIO COLO 34 0 0 0 34

19º 161 TABARE DEL LONGO 31 0 0 31 0

20º 0,3 NESTOR CAPO 29 21 0 0 8

21º 42 DANEIL GONZALEZ 27 0 0 27 0

22º 123 DANIEL GALARRAGA 26 0 0 0 26

23º 20 WALTER CANALES 24 0 0 0 24

24º 3 JAVIER CABRERA 23 0 0 0 23

25º 23 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ 20 20 0 0 0

26º 230 PAULO ALBORNOZ 18 0 0 18 0

27º 16 ANTONIO ROGNONE 18 0 18 0 0

28º 76 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ 16 0 0 16 0

29º 19 DIEGO FERREIRA 16 0 0 0 16

30º 33 MAXIMO ELIAS 16 0 0 0 16

31º 171 MILTON PASTORINI 10 0 0 10 0

32º 319 FRANCO RIVOLTA 7 0 0 0 7

33º 273 MIGUEL GASCO 6 0 0 6 0

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F. MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 22 JORGE LAUGA 197 50 50 47 50

2º 221 HORMANDIO SEVERO 147 40 33 38 36

3º 6 EDGARDO FRIAS 142 34 35 31 42

4º 20 WALTER CANALES 120 0 44 34 42

5º 26 JORGE BASIGNANI 84 29 26 0 29

6º 68 JORGE SOSA 83 30 26 0 27

7º 314 SANTIAGO ARRILLAGA 82 0 32 27 23

8º 72 WILSON COPPA 81 26 11 20 24

9º 82 CARLOS CASTROMAN 66 24 10 11 21

10º 13 GERARDO RODRIGUEZ 64 0 32 0 32

11º 76 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ 60 0 32 28 0

12º 552 PABLO FERNANDEZ 58 33 0 25 0

13º 27 ALEJANDRO RIVAS 47 0 0 47 0

14º 63 ITALO DALMAS 44 44 0 0 0

15º 428 MIRTO BADANI 39 0 21 0 18

16º 273 MIGUEL GASCO 36 0 0 10 26

17º 42 DANIEL GONZALEZ 33 0 0 33 0

18º 547 ENRIQUE ABELAR 17 0 0 17 0

19º 171 MILTON PASTORINI 8 0 0 8 0

N° Nombre Total 1ª SAN JOSE 2ª SARANDI 3ª F. MARCOS 4ª SAN JOSE

1º 730 MATIAS BARCELO 147 50 50 0 47

2º 32 MIGUEL CANALES 125 36 31 32 26

3º 457 FACUNDO VERGARA 125 0 44 44 37

4º 6 JEREMIAS FRIAS 116 32 28 31 25

5º 695 ALFREDO BOLLELLA 108 40 29 23 16

6º 90 HUGO CHOCA 105 0 38 27 40

7º 651 LEONARDO CARDONE 80 33 0 16 31

8º 48 SANTIAGO ROJA 75 25 21 11 18

9º 28 MATIAS DUARTE 73 0 0 38 35

10º 80 ESTEBAN OLIVERA 71 33 38 0 0

11º 221 GASTON LAUGA 50 0 0 50 0

12º 777 DAMIAN SANZ 49 27 0 0 22

13º 44 NICOLAS REVELLO 42 0 15 27 0

14º 39 MISHA KRAMAROV 32 10 20 0 2
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15º 21 MARCEL MICHAUS 30 0 0 0 30

16º 12 EMILIO COLO 30 0 0 0 30

17º 87 ALEJANDRO TRAVIESO 29 29 0 0 0

18º 122 YONATAN VEGA 28 0 7 11 10

19º 242 GINO BESOZZI 27 27 0 0 0

20º 95 GINO BESOZZI 25 0 24 1 0

21º 76 ROERTO RODRIGUEZ 23 0 23 0 0

22º 735 ADRIAN VIRE 22 0 0 22 0

23º 16 LAUTARO DEL LONGO 20 0 0 20 0

24º 500 SEBASTIAN CIPOLLA 18 0 0 0 18

25º 1 YORYAN LUCAS 17 0 0 17 0

26º 230 PAULO ALBORNOZ 17 0 0 17 0

27º 52 MARTIN BISIO 17 0 0 0 17

28º 123 DANIEL GALARRAGA 16 0 0 0 16

29º 623 DANIEL PEREZ 15 0 8 7 0

30º 414 MARTIN FERREIRA 14 0 0 14 0

31º 371 PEDRO DE STEFANO 13 0 0 6 7

32º 51 FEDERICO MELITO 11 0 0 11 0

33º 172 DIEGO ABALO 11 0 0 11 0

34º 273 EDISON BRUM 8 0 0 0 8


